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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN HS 1.9999 yes

        KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk DEN HS Trekanten København 1997 R M      

        TSORONIS Alexander DEN HS Trekanten København 1993 R M      

        BERG Thomas Lerche DEN HS Trekanten København 1996 R M      

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4 HS 3.9999 yes

        RUSZKAI Frank DEN HS Trekanten København 1962 R M      

        HUNDBORG Thor DEN HS Trekanten København 2005 R M      

        GUILBERT Sacha DEN HS Trekanten København 2004 R M      

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 HS 1.9999 yes

        LANG Jacob Brandt DEN HS Trekanten København 2000 R M      

        VALEUR Maxim DEN HS Trekanten København 2000 R M      

        RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN HS Trekanten København 2000 R M      

        WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN HS Trekanten København 2001 L M      

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 HS 2.9999 yes

        KARLSEN Jonas DEN HS Trekanten København 2004 R M      

        MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN 2004 R M      

        GJALDBÆK Steffen DEN HS Trekanten København 2002 R M      

        NIELSEN Christopher DEN HS Trekanten København 2004 R M      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

1 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN HS yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 HS yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 HS yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4 HS yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

tournament@trekanten.org
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 First round
05.09. 17:21

4 Participants
1 Pools 4 Pool size

4 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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First round

Pool 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 DEN 1 34 42 V 1 121 102 0.333 19 3.
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN DEN 2 V V V 3 135 63 1.000 72 1.
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 DEN 3 V 16 V 2 106 96 0.667 10 2.
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4 DEN 4 12 13 9 0 34 135 0.000 -101 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 3 135 63 1.000 72 Q

2 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 2 3 106 96 0.667 10 Q

3 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 1 3 121 102 0.333 19 Q

4 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4 0 3 34 135 0.000 -101 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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First round

Pool 1

Piste

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 45 12 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 5 3 3 RUSZKAI Frank

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 5 10 6 3 GUILBERT Sacha

LANG Jacob Brandt 5 15 7 1 HUNDBORG Thor

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 5 20 8 1 RUSZKAI Frank

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 25 9 1 HUNDBORG Thor

LANG Jacob Brandt 5 30 12 3 GUILBERT Sacha

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 5 35 12 0 HUNDBORG Thor

LANG Jacob Brandt 5 40 12 0 RUSZKAI Frank

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 45 12 0 GUILBERT Sacha

Piste

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 16 45 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

KARLSEN Jonas 2 2 5 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

MANZ THORBEK Julius 0 2 10 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

NIELSEN Christopher 2 4 15 5 TSORONIS Alexander

MANZ THORBEK Julius 1 5 20 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

KARLSEN Jonas 3 8 25 5 TSORONIS Alexander

NIELSEN Christopher 3 11 30 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

MANZ THORBEK Julius 0 11 35 5 TSORONIS Alexander

NIELSEN Christopher 3 14 40 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

KARLSEN Jonas 2 16 45 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

Piste

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 45 42 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2

KARLSEN Jonas 5 5 4 4 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

MANZ THORBEK Julius 1 6 10 6 LANG Jacob Brandt

NIELSEN Christopher 3 9 15 5 VALEUR Maxim

MANZ THORBEK Julius 0 9 20 5 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

KARLSEN Jonas 8 17 25 5 VALEUR Maxim

NIELSEN Christopher 4 21 30 5 LANG Jacob Brandt

MANZ THORBEK Julius 8 29 35 5 VALEUR Maxim

NIELSEN Christopher 11 40 39 4 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

KARLSEN Jonas 5 45 42 3 LANG Jacob Brandt
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Piste

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4 13 45 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

RUSZKAI Frank 1 1 5 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

GUILBERT Sacha 0 1 10 5 TSORONIS Alexander

HUNDBORG Thor 3 4 15 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

RUSZKAI Frank 2 6 20 5 TSORONIS Alexander

HUNDBORG Thor 0 6 25 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

GUILBERT Sacha 1 7 30 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

HUNDBORG Thor 0 7 35 5 TSORONIS Alexander

RUSZKAI Frank 3 10 40 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

GUILBERT Sacha 3 13 45 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

Piste

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 3 45 9 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 4

KARLSEN Jonas 5 5 3 3 HUNDBORG Thor

GJALDBÆK Steffen 5 10 3 0 GUILBERT Sacha

NIELSEN Christopher 5 15 3 0 RUSZKAI Frank

GJALDBÆK Steffen 5 20 5 2 HUNDBORG Thor

MANZ THORBEK Julius 5 25 7 2 RUSZKAI Frank

NIELSEN Christopher 5 30 7 0 GUILBERT Sacha

GJALDBÆK Steffen 5 35 7 0 RUSZKAI Frank

NIELSEN Christopher 5 40 7 0 HUNDBORG Thor

MANZ THORBEK Julius 5 45 9 2 GUILBERT Sacha

Piste

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 34 45 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

LANG Jacob Brandt 3 3 5 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 8 10 5 TSORONIS Alexander

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 1 9 15 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

LANG Jacob Brandt 2 11 20 5 TSORONIS Alexander

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 2 13 25 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 8 21 30 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 2 23 35 5 TSORONIS Alexander

LANG Jacob Brandt 7 30 40 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 4 34 45 5 BERG Thomas Lerche
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob


